
001.5.00.0000.00.111 Certified Salaries $3,763,313.00 $39,796.36 $39,796.36 $3,723,516.64 $3,788,125.19 ($64,608.55)$3,763,313.00 $0.00 -1.72%
001.5.00.0000.00.112 Non-Certified Salaries $679,369.00 $39,335.18 $39,335.18 $640,033.82 $651,727.15 ($11,693.33)$679,369.00 $0.00 -1.72%
001.5.00.0000.00.113 Substitutes $52,195.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,195.00 $57,788.64 ($5,593.64)$52,195.00 $0.00 -10.72%
001.5.00.0000.00.115 Student Activities $42,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,682.00 $13,875.00 $28,807.00$42,682.00 $0.00 67.49%
001.5.00.0000.00.120 Substitute Custodians $24,476.00 $2,963.52 $2,963.52 $21,512.48 $3,492.72 $18,019.76$24,476.00 $0.00 73.62%
001.5.00.0000.00.210 Anthem BC $1,070,141.00 $97,428.31 $97,428.31 $972,712.69 $29,500.00 $943,212.69$1,070,141.00 $0.00 88.14%
001.5.00.0000.00.220 FICA-Employer's Share $141,285.00 $4,182.95 $4,182.95 $137,102.05 $6,562.13 $130,539.92$141,285.00 $0.00 92.39%
001.5.00.0000.00.230 Retirement Contributions $30,036.00 $747.61 $747.61 $29,288.39 $732.65 $28,555.74$30,036.00 $0.00 95.07%
001.5.00.0000.00.231 Contractual Teacher 403b

Contribution $10,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,080.00 $8,880.00 $1,200.00$10,080.00 $0.00 11.90%
001.5.00.0000.00.260 Unemployment Compensation $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.270 Workers'  Compensation Insurance $35,765.00 $34,720.00 $34,720.00 $1,045.00 $0.00 $1,045.00$35,765.00 $0.00 2.92%
001.5.00.0000.00.290 Other Employee Benefits $49,342.00 $2,835.61 $2,835.61 $46,506.39 $0.00 $46,506.39$49,342.00 $0.00 94.25%
001.5.00.0000.00.322 Professional Development $20,220.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,220.00 $449.00 $19,771.00$20,220.00 $0.00 97.78%
001.5.00.0000.00.324 Field Trips $4,950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,950.00 $0.00 $4,950.00$4,950.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.340 Other Professional Services $7,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,400.00 $0.00 $7,400.00$7,400.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.341 Legal/Accounting Fees $66,597.00 $0.00 $0.00 $66,597.00 $0.00 $66,597.00$66,597.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.431 Contracted Building Repairs $35,942.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $32,342.00 $13,700.00 $18,642.00$35,942.00 $0.00 51.87%
001.5.00.0000.00.510 Transportation $999,896.00 $0.00 $0.00 $999,896.00 $541.68 $999,354.32$999,896.00 $0.00 99.95%
001.5.00.0000.00.520 Property/Liability Insurance $62,610.00 $59,172.00 $59,172.00 $3,438.00 $0.00 $3,438.00$62,610.00 $0.00 5.49%
001.5.00.0000.00.530 Communications $8,304.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,304.00 $3,300.00 $5,004.00$8,304.00 $0.00 60.26%
001.5.00.0000.00.532 Postage $3,950.00 $173.85 $173.85 $3,776.15 $226.15 $3,550.00$3,950.00 $0.00 89.87%
001.5.00.0000.00.540 Advertising $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.560 Special Education Tuition $918,816.00 $0.00 $0.00 $918,816.00 $16,000.00 $902,816.00$918,816.00 $0.00 98.26%
001.5.00.0000.00.561 Regular Education Tuition $2,009,471.00 $383,320.25 $383,320.25 $1,626,150.75 $1,149,960.75 $476,190.00$2,009,471.00 $0.00 23.70%
001.5.00.0000.00.580 Travel Reimbursement $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $300.00$300.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.590 Contracted Services $467,808.00 $15,838.64 $15,838.64 $451,969.36 $28,351.00 $423,618.36$467,808.00 $0.00 90.55%
001.5.00.0000.00.592 Adult Education $19,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,150.00 $0.00 $19,150.00$19,150.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.593 Custodial Contracted Services $72,989.00 $7,940.07 $7,940.07 $65,048.93 $5,294.87 $59,754.06$72,989.00 $0.00 81.87%
001.5.00.0000.00.611 Instructional Supplies $55,949.00 $1,205.30 $1,205.30 $54,743.70 $37,010.86 $17,732.84$55,449.00 $500.00 31.69%
001.5.00.0000.00.612 Health Supplies $6,160.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,160.00 $0.00 $6,160.00$6,160.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.614 Custodial Supplies $27,740.00 $735.15 $735.15 $27,004.85 $2,735.15 $24,269.70$27,740.00 $0.00 87.49%
001.5.00.0000.00.615 Student Activity Supplies $4,854.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,854.00 $0.00 $4,854.00$4,854.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.622 Electricity $71,970.00 $7,104.95 $7,104.95 $64,865.05 $62,195.05 $2,670.00$71,970.00 $0.00 3.71%
001.5.00.0000.00.623 Propane $2,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,682.00 $0.00 $2,682.00$2,682.00 $0.00 100.00%
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001.5.00.0000.00.624 Oil $56,424.00 $53,427.47 $53,427.47 $2,996.53 $0.00 $2,996.53$56,424.00 $0.00 5.31%
001.5.00.0000.00.640 Textbooks $2,497.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,497.00 $932.50 $1,564.50$2,497.00 $0.00 62.66%
001.5.00.0000.00.642 Library Supplies/Materials $3,838.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,838.00 $1,088.56 $2,749.44$3,838.00 $0.00 71.64%
001.5.00.0000.00.650 Supplies-Technology Related $11,190.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,190.00 $1,495.00 $9,695.00$11,190.00 $0.00 86.64%
001.5.00.0000.00.692 Other Supplies $26,478.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,478.00 $535.78 $25,942.22$26,978.00 ($500.00) 97.98%
001.5.00.0000.00.720 Capital Improvements $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $0.00$2,300.00 $0.00 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.734 Technology Related Hardware $6,220.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,220.00 $3,617.98 $2,602.02$6,220.00 $0.00 41.83%
001.5.00.0000.00.739 Other Equipment $3,874.00 $929.98 $929.98 $2,944.02 $1,350.86 $1,593.16$3,874.00 $0.00 41.12%
001.5.00.0000.00.810 Dues & Fees $12,040.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,040.00 $3,016.65 $9,023.35$12,040.00 $0.00 74.94%

End of Report

$10,894,803.00 $755,457.20 $755,457.20 $10,139,345.80 $5,894,785.32 $4,244,560.48Grand Total: $0.00$10,894,803.00 38.96%
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